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Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

29702 ABDUL AQIL Bin Abdul Syukur
SEKEBUN SK TANAH KEBUN

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

23722 ABDULLAH AZZUHDI Mohd Aizuddin
BADARA PERSATUAN MEMANAH DAERAH BAGAN

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

29775 ABDULLAH YASSIR Bin Mohd Hanif
SKFLS SK FELDA LAWIN SELATAN

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

21679 ADAM DANISH Mohd Faizal
SEMASA SMK SULTAN ABDULLAH

14 140325-14-1253
2 0 U15M R U15M

29536 ADAM ISLAHI Bin Muhammad Aminul Khalil
SKTGMLM SK TANJONG MALIM

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

29708 ADIB RAFAEL Shahrul Nizam
SMAPK SMA PERSEKUTUAN KAJANG

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U15M R U15M

15107 AFIQ DANIAL Bin Zakaria
MUEZZA MUEZZA ARCHERY CLUB

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U18M PK R U18M

29750 AFZAL HARITH Ariffin
BADARA PERSATUAN MEMANAH DAERAH BAGAN

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

11892 AHMAD DHANI Mohamad Azmil
AKA KELAB MEMANAH AL KHALIFAH

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U15M R U15M

28475 AHMAD HAYQAL DANIYYAL Bin Ahmad Hawary
MCKK MALAY COLLEGE KUALA KANGSAR

13 140722-13-0902
2 0 U15M R U15M

20858 AHMAD IAN ARIFF Mohd Fahmi
MCKK MALAY COLLEGE KUALA KANGSAR

16 110201-16-0279
2 0 U15M R U15M

11824 AHMAD NUR IMAN Hasbullah
SAMTKKB SAMT KUALA KUBU BHARU

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U15M R U15M

27281 AHMAD SUFIANBAZLI Bin Buang
SKUYB SK ULU YAM BHARU

14 140325-14-1253
2 0 U15M R U15M

26382 AHMED AARIZ AL-FATEH Bin Airul Afnan
MUEZZA MUEZZA ARCHERY CLUB

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

29651 AHNAF Asyraaf
SKBPB SK BARU PARIT BUNTAR

02 150627-02-0069
2 0 U12B R U12B

15013 AIRIS SYUHADA Mohd Azri
MUEZZA MUEZZA ARCHERY CLUB

10 160925-10-2563
1 0 U15W R U15W

21670 AISYAH ZAHRA Binti Arman
SMKPC SMK PROTON CITY

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U15W PK R U15W

24819 ALEXANDRIA NUR IMAN Binti Mohamad Aliff Irwan
SKJB SK JALAN BAHARU

11 140116-11-0194
1 0 U12G R U12G

29759 ALISHA DHIA IZZ ZARA Binti Ahmad Hushairi
SKRJPK SK RAPAT JAYA

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

29705 ALTAFF Fadzli
SMAPK SMA PERSEKUTUAN KAJANG

16 110201-16-0279
2 0 U15M R U15M

24818 ALYA AMMARA BATRISYIA Binti Mohd Rafiz
SKJB SK JALAN BAHARU

07 140520-07-0307
1 0 U12G R U12G

14055 AMAAN Mohd Hishamuddin
SKDK SK DATUK KELANA

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

14054 AMAANI Mohd Hishamuddin
SKDK SK DATUK KELANA

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

29582 AMEERA SYAZWINA LUTFIAH Binti Amir Hamzah
08 151024-08-0681

1 0 U12G PK R U12G

24798 AMMAR ZAKWAN Nor Azuan
SMKFBPRK SMK FELDA BESOUT

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

26722 AMSYAR RIEZQI Mohd Afzaniezam
MIA SABK MAAHAD ISLAHIAH ADDINIAH

03 160605-03-0337
2 0 U15M R U15M

26475 ANNUR MARISSA Binti Bujang
SSNPRK SSN PERAK ARCHERY CLUB

13 140722-13-0902
1 0 U15W R U15W

27516 ANNUR RUMAISYA SULHA Abir Muwaffak
KUALE KELAB MEMANAH KUALE

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U15W PK R U15W

29232 ARISSA AL THAFUNNISA Muhammad Shafry
AKA KELAB MEMANAH AL KHALIFAH

13 140722-13-0902
1 0 U12G R U12G

29486 ARISSA Mohd Shahreen
SESDA SK SERI SERDANG SITIAWAN

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G
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24614 AZRA NAJLA' Binti Mohamad Rozeli
BADARA PERSATUAN MEMANAH DAERAH BAGAN

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

29777 AZRI FARIS Mohd Nazri
MRSMPARIT MRSM PARIT

14 140325-14-1253
2 0 U15M R U15M

B
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

22035 BHARGAVISRI Santhara Segaran
SKTIKDH SK TAMAN INDERAWASIH

07 140520-07-0307
1 0 U15W R U15W

D
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

14158 DAMIA HANI Binti Zulhilmi
SABDA SM SAINS BAGAN DATOH

10 160925-10-2563
1 0 U18W R U18W

14137 DANISH HAKIM Mohd Hafieez
SMKSMI SMK ST MICHAEL

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U18M R U18M

15744 DHIA DANISHA Mohammad Akram
SMKKDSK SMK KAMPUNG DATO' SERI KAMARUD

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U15W PK R U15W

F
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

14049 FAIZ FAYSAL Syaiful Niza
SESTA SM SAINS TAPAH

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

H
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

24745 HAFIY ASYRAF Muhammad Hafiz
SUNGKAP SK SUNGAI BAKAP

07 140520-07-0307
2 0 U12B R U12B

29735 HANAA SUFIYYA Bin Muhammad Faizal
SKJPPRK SK JALAN PEGOH

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

14135 HANIS ARISSA Mohd Hafieez
SMKTC SMK TARCISIAN CONVENT

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U15W PK R U15W

14136 HANNAH AQEELAH Mohd Hafieez
SMKTC SMK TARCISIAN CONVENT

16 110201-16-0279
1 0 U15W R U15W

13484 HARIZ DANI ZIKRY Bin Harianto
PERKASA SMK SERI PERKASA

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U18M R U18M

13485 HARRAZ DANI RIFQY Bin Harianto
PERKASA SMK SERI PERKASA

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U15M R U15M

14539 HASSANAL RAZIQ IRHAM Hassanal Zairi
SMKBBBK SMK BANDAR BARU BATANG KALI

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U15M R U15M

29624 HASYA NUR IMAN Zamzuri
KUALE KELAB MEMANAH KUALE

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

14129 HAYATUL ZARA ERYNA Khairul Zafir
SMKTC SMK TARCISIAN CONVENT

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U15W PK R U15W

I
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

15304 IDRIS ARMAN HASSAN Bin Noor Ariffin
MCKK MALAY COLLEGE KUALA KANGSAR

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U18M R U18M

29561 IFFAH AMIRAH Binti Mohd Rafiee
BADARA PERSATUAN MEMANAH DAERAH BAGAN

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U18W PK R U18W

11096 ILHAM DHIYA' Azizi
PLDM PLD MARAN

06 120613-06-0783
2 0 U15M R U15M

23906 IMANINA WAFIYAH Binti Shahriman
ABWNA AL-BIDAYAH WAN NIHAYAH

13 140722-13-0902
1 0 U15W R U15W
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15030 IMTIYAZ HAZIM Bin Mohd Hisammudin
SMAPK SMA PERSEKUTUAN KAJANG

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U15M R U15M

21660 IRHAM ADLI Husin Adli
TOKLELA SMK DATO SERI MAHARAJA LELA

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

22006 IRIS NUR ISLAM Binti Mohamad Taufik
SGKRUIT SMK SUNGKAI KRUIT

10 160925-10-2563
1 0 U15W R U15W

11876 IZZ MUHAMMAD MIKAIL Bin Mohd Redzuan
MRSMPARIT MRSM PARIT

14 140325-14-1253
2 0 U15M R U15M

11877 IZZ MUHAMMAD RAQIB Bin Mohd Redzuan
SRIALHUDA SRI AL HUDA

14 140325-14-1253
2 0 U12B R U12B

29012 IZZ NUR MALIKA Binti Mohd Redzuan
SRAIAC SRAI SUNGAI CHINCHIN

14 140325-14-1253
1 0 U12G R U12G

J
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

21661 JAMILA KHAYRIN DAMIA BINTI MOH Jalil
FALAH SMA AL FALAH

02 150627-02-0069
1 0 U15W R U15W

10749 JAMILIN RASYIDA BATRISYIA Mohamad Jalil
FALAH SMA AL FALAH

02 150627-02-0069
1 0 U18W R U18W

24824 JAZMINA Qalesya
SKJB SK JALAN BAHARU

02 150627-02-0069
1 0 U12G R U12G

K
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

29545 KHAIRUL RIZQI Khairul Rizzuan
SKSIPERAK SK SERI ISKANDAR

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

L
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

26644 LALITAAH Arumugam
MUEZZA MUEZZA ARCHERY CLUB

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U18W PK R U18W

M
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

29489 MARYAM HAFIYYA Binti Shafie
SKSIPERAK SK SERI ISKANDAR

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

21563 MARYAM HANNA Binti Muhammad Taufek
SKBBSEL SK BATU BELAH

10 160925-10-2563
1 0 U12G R U12G

21711 MEGAT MUHAMMAD FIQH IZZMEER Megat Mohd Firdaus
MUEZZA MUEZZA ARCHERY CLUB

05 150325-05-0465
2 0 U12B R U12B

24779 MEOR MUHAMMAD DANIAL Bin Mohd Redzuan
KERIAN SMKA KERIAN

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U15M R U15M

22392 MEOR MUHAMMAD DANISH Bin Mohd Redzuan
KERIAN SMKA KERIAN

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U18M R U18M

27940 MEOR MUHAMMAD DHIYAUDDIN Bin Mohd Redzuan
SKDKPK SK DATO KAMARUDDIN, BEHRANG ST

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U12B R U12B

29593 MINHATUL ULYA Bt Sabri
BADARA PERSATUAN MEMANAH DAERAH BAGAN

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U15W PK R U15W

14078 MOHAMAD ALIFF HAFIY Zaini
SMKJATI SMK JATI

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

22858 MUHAMMAD  NAZRIL IZWAN BIN NAZ Hisyam
LAKERSARC KELAB MEMANAH SMK TAMAN TASIK

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

24789 MUHAMMAD AATHIF Bin Mohd Hafiz
KUALE KELAB MEMANAH KUALE

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

29760 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 'ASIM Bin Mohd Nakhoie
SKFLS SK FELDA LAWIN SELATAN

02 150627-02-0069
2 0 U12B R U12B
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24686 MUHAMMAD ADAM ALIF Bin Mohd Hafiz
KUALE KELAB MEMANAH KUALE

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

29482 MUHAMMAD ADAM ARIF Bin Noradhwa
SETARA SK TANJONG BIDARA

12 141218-12-0179
2 0 U12B R U12B

21190 MUHAMMAD ADIB NADHMI Shahrol Nizam
AKA KELAB MEMANAH AL KHALIFAH

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U12B R U12B

21669 MUHAMMAD AEDAN ZHAFRAN Bin Arman
SMKPC SMK PROTON CITY

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

24586 MUHAMMAD AFIQ RAFIE Razalie
MUEZZA MUEZZA ARCHERY CLUB

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U12B R U12B

8739 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AMZAR Aminur Redzuan
SPARK SMK SRI PERAK

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

29734 MUHAMMAD AKID NAJMI Shahrol Nizam
AKA KELAB MEMANAH AL KHALIFAH

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U12B R U12B

8735 MUHAMMAD AKRAM AMSYAR Aminur Redzuan
SPARK SMK SRI PERAK

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

6131 MUHAMMAD ALFATIH RIZQ Basyir Marwan
ABWNA AL-BIDAYAH WAN NIHAYAH

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

26352 MUHAMMAD ALIF DANIAL Bin Mohd Azhan
SMKSYS SMK SULTAN YUSSUF

14 140325-14-1253
2 0 U18M R U18M

14265 MUHAMMAD AMIR FIRAS Zulkifly
SMKUK SMK ULU KINTA

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

28377 MUHAMMAD AMSYAR Bin Mohd Zaki
SKKS SK KAMPONG SELAMAT

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

26461 MUHAMMAD AMSYAR HAZIQ Bin Shaharuddin
SMKPC SMK PROTON CITY

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U15M R U15M

24816 MUHAMMAD AQIL Bin Muhammad Shihan
SKJB SK JALAN BAHARU

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

21218 MUHAMMAD AQIL HAZIQ Bin Mohd Faizal
QAMAR KELAB MEMANAH QAMAR

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U18M PK R U18M

11457 MUHAMMAD AQIL ZAKWAN Khairul Azam
SEMAR SMK SERI PERAK

11 140116-11-0194
2 0 U18M R U18M

6210 MUHAMMAD ASFA RIDAUDDIN Romizal Amir
TOKLELA SMK DATO SERI MAHARAJA LELA

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

29476 MUHAMMAD ASIF Muhamad Sukri
KUALE KELAB MEMANAH KUALE

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

14047 MUHAMMAD AZ ZAFRAN SHAHDU Mohd Shahdu Azree
AEB2060 SMK DR MEGAT KHAS

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

26433 MUHAMMAD AZFAR AHNAF Abd Maulud
SPARK SMK SRI PERAK

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

14959 MUHAMMAD AZFAR KASIR Ayub
AKA KELAB MEMANAH AL KHALIFAH

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U15M R U15M

8105 MUHAMMAD DANIEL RAYYAN Harniza
SMKRC SMK RAJA CHULAN

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U18M PK R U18M

24836 MUHAMMAD EMRAN WAFIUDDIN Bin Esa
SMKASAS SMKA SULTAN AZLAN SHAH

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U18M PK R U18M

29689 MUHAMMAD ESHAN Mohd Sani
MRSMPARIT MRSM PARIT

87 120505-87-0017
2 0 U15M R U15M

22018 MUHAMMAD FADHLUL AKMAL BIN ZAI Akmal
SEMESTI SM SAINS TELUK INTAN

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

29699 MUHAMMAD FAIEZ QAYYIM Bin Mohd Zainal Fikri
SMAPK SMA PERSEKUTUAN KAJANG

04 121008-04-0199
2 0 U15M R U15M

23910 MUHAMMAD FAIQ FAKHRULLAH Bin Abdul Hafiz
AKA KELAB MEMANAH AL KHALIFAH

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U15M R U15M

29695 MUHAMMAD FARIS IRFAN Bin Mohd Khairul
SMKTB SMK TAT BENG

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U18M PK R U18M

29696 MUHAMMAD FATHIL MUIN Bin Mohd Zulkifli
SMKTB SMK TAT BENG

02 150627-02-0069
2 0 U18M R U18M

15306 MUHAMMAD FIERAAS AJWAD Bin Mohamad Saufi
MCKK MALAY COLLEGE KUALA KANGSAR

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U18M R U18M
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23912 MUHAMMAD FIRAS Bin Muhammad Faizal
SMKASAS SMKA SULTAN AZLAN SHAH

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

23084 MUHAMMAD FIRAS HAYYI Muhamad
SKPAC SK PLANG ARCHERY CLUB

02 150627-02-0069
2 0 U12B R U12B

21046 MUHAMMAD FIRAS ISLAM Mohamad Taufik
SGKRUIT SMK SUNGKAI KRUIT

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U15M R U15M

24663 MUHAMMAD HAZIM ABDUL HALIM BIN Abdul Rauf
KUALE KELAB MEMANAH KUALE

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

13599 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN Muhamad Hazli
KERIAN SMKA KERIAN

14 140325-14-1253
2 0 U15M R U15M

27517 MUHAMMAD HURAYTH NUIM Abir Muwaffak
KUALE KELAB MEMANAH KUALE

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

21690 MUHAMMAD HUTH FIRASH Khairul Azhar
SKUYB SK ULU YAM BHARU

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U12B R U12B

26533 MUHAMMAD IKHWAN Hamdan
SMKSMI SMK ST MICHAEL

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

24749 MUHAMMAD Iskandar Zulkarnain Bin Zainal
SEMASA SMK SULTAN ABDULLAH

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

23881 MUHAMMAD ISMA FARHAN DANISH Bin Abdul Muhaimin
AKA KELAB MEMANAH AL KHALIFAH

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

29163 MUHAMMAD ISYRAF SYAHMI BIN Shah Rizad
AKA KELAB MEMANAH AL KHALIFAH

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U12B R U12B

26284 MUHAMMAD IZZAT MUMTAZA Bin Ahmad Yasri
SHUMELIN KELAB MEMANAH SK HUTAN MELINTA

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

28755 MUHAMMAD MISHARY ADDEEN Bin Romizal Amir
TOKSAGOR SK DATO SAGOR

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

22163 MUHAMMAD MUHAIMIN AHMAD FAUZI Abdullah
SMAPK SMA PERSEKUTUAN KAJANG

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U18M PK R U18M

22703 MUHAMMAD NABHAN BIN Mohamad Nasir
SMKACSS SMK METHODIST ACS SITIAWAN

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

29773 MUHAMMAD NABIL Bin Mohd Ariffin
KUALE KELAB MEMANAH KUALE

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

29772 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL Bin Mohd Ariffin
KUALE KELAB MEMANAH KUALE

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

22049 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL Bin Shahrol Anuar
SKTIKDH SK TAMAN INDERAWASIH

07 140520-07-0307
2 0 U12B R U12B

25238 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL IRSYAD Rosdi
KUALE KELAB MEMANAH KUALE

03 160605-03-0337
2 0 U12B R U12B

21315 MUHAMMAD NAZHAN FAHMI Bin Md Bostamam
AKA KELAB MEMANAH AL KHALIFAH

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U12B R U12B

26528 MUHAMMAD NUFAIL KHAIR Bin Muhammad Shazni
SKJPBG SK JALAN PANGLIMA BUKIT GANTAN

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

23725 MUHAMMAD QAYYUM ADNI Bin Aharul Hadafi
SKRJPK SK RAPAT JAYA

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

13411 MUHAMMAD RASUL IMAN Bin Mohd Mazarul Fazlin
SMKGR SMK GUNUNG RAPAT

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

22064 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN AFIQ Isma Hilmie
SKBPB SK BARU PARIT BUNTAR

07 140520-07-0307
2 0 U12B R U12B

21960 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN Bin Mohd Redzuan
BADARA PERSATUAN MEMANAH DAERAH BAGAN

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

24878 MUHAMMAD RIZKI Husin Adli
SARJANA SM DR RAJA NAZRIN SHAH

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U18M PK R U18M

29499 MUHAMMAD SYAMIL ASSYAUQIE Norhiysam
SKMS SK MAHKOTA SARI

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U12B R U12B

29635 MUHAMMAD SYAMIL HURAIRAH B Ahmad Saufi
KERIAN SMKA KERIAN

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

13814 MUHAMMAD SYAZWI HAFIY Muhammad Syahir
MUEZZA MUEZZA ARCHERY CLUB

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

21342 MUHAMMAD YUSUF HANIEF Bin Abdul Razak
AKA KELAB MEMANAH AL KHALIFAH

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U12B R U12B
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29701 MUHAMMAD ZAHIN ZUHAYR Bin Abdul Manap
SABAR SMK ABU BAKAR AL-BAQIR

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

29622 MUHAMMAD ZAIM Bin Zainuddin
KUALE KELAB MEMANAH KUALE

03 160605-03-0337
2 0 U12B R U12B

24751 MUHAMMAD ZAKWAN SOLIHIN Bin Mohd Said
SEMASA SMK SULTAN ABDULLAH

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

24748 MUHAMMAD Zulfattah Bin Zainal Ariffin
SEMASA SMK SULTAN ABDULLAH

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U18M PK R U18M

N
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

26424 NAZIFAH AMNI Binti Asmadi
BADARA PERSATUAN MEMANAH DAERAH BAGAN

01 110514-01-0319
1 0 U15W R U15W

29498 NOR EMIR ELYAZ Bin Norazman
MRSMPARIT MRSM PARIT

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U15M R U15M

29564 NUR ADAWIYAH Binti Mat Khairuddin
BADARA PERSATUAN MEMANAH DAERAH BAGAN

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

21514 NUR AIN SHAKIRAH Hassan Nordin
AKA KELAB MEMANAH AL KHALIFAH

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

29481 NUR ALISHA FITRI Musleh
SESDA SK SERI SERDANG SITIAWAN

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

22085 NUR ALISHA NASUHA Binti Azhar
SMKCTI SMK CONVENT TELUK INTAN

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U15W PK R U15W

24661 NUR AMNA NAZIHA Rosdi
KUALE KELAB MEMANAH KUALE

03 160605-03-0337
1 0 U15W R U15W

29474 NUR ARISYA Muhamad Sukri
KUALE KELAB MEMANAH KUALE

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U15W PK R U15W

24741 NUR ASYIQIN Binti Ahmad Hafiz
BADARA PERSATUAN MEMANAH DAERAH BAGAN

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U18W PK R U18W

12318 NUR AUFA MUDRIKAH Binti Abu Bakar
SEMETRO SMK TROLAK

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U18W PK R U18W

11488 NUR AUNI BATRISYIA Khairul Azam
KBS SMK KG BAHAGIA

11 140116-11-0194
1 0 U15W R U15W

24664 NUR AUNI ZUHAIRAH Azman
SMKSYS SMK SULTAN YUSSUF

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U18W PK R U18W

29554 NUR AWATIF Binti Mohd Azizan
HASANAH SRI AL HASANAH

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

14040 NUR DAMIA UZMA Muhamad Rizam
ABWNA AL-BIDAYAH WAN NIHAYAH

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U15W PK R U15W

14486 NUR FATHIYAH HANAN Binti Mohd Shukri
APS APS ARCHERY

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U15W PK R U15W

29213 NUR IMANNINA Muhammad Anas Syakiran
HASANAH SRI AL HASANAH

02 150627-02-0069
1 0 U12G R U12G

11579 NUR INSYIRAH HUMAIRA Abdul Rashid
SKTIKDH SK TAMAN INDERAWASIH

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U18W PK R U18W

23595 NUR IZZAH ALIA Binti Mohd Saiful Hezri
SMKKJTM SMK  KHIR JOHARI TANJONG MALIM

10 160925-10-2563
1 0 U15W R U15W

29548 NUR IZZAH SYAFIYYA Binti Suhaimi
KUALE KELAB MEMANAH KUALE

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

13481 NUR NAAZNEEN SOFEA Norman
SMKJATI SMK JATI

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U15W PK R U15W

29688 NUR NASHRAH RAISHA Binti Nurnikman
SRITIMHDI SRITI MUHAMMADI

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

14524 NUR QAISARA NABILAH Zulhaidi
SMAPK SMA PERSEKUTUAN KAJANG

16 110201-16-0279
1 0 U15W R U15W

22881 NUR RIDHA DARWISYAH Muhammad Azfar
SMKABAC SMK AHMAD BOESTAMAM ARCHERY CL

03 160605-03-0337
1 0 U18W R U18W

29494 NUR SYASYA Binti Mohd Al-Hafiz
MAE MAAHAD AL EHYA ASSHARIFF

14 140325-14-1253
1 0 U15W R U15W
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27887 NUR SYAZA Mohd Al-Hafiz
MAE MAAHAD AL EHYA ASSHARIFF

14 140325-14-1253
1 0 U18W R U18W

21870 NUR ZAHIRAH AFIFAH Abdurrahim
SKBPB SK BARU PARIT BUNTAR

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

14015 NUR ZAHRAA ALYA Binti Mohd Sobri
MUEZZA MUEZZA ARCHERY CLUB

10 160925-10-2563
1 0 U18W R U18W

29478 NUR ZAKIRAH SYAMIMI Mohd Said
SMKASAS SMKA SULTAN AZLAN SHAH

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U15W PK R U15W

23911 NUR ZUYYIN INANI Binti Abdul Malik
AKA KELAB MEMANAH AL KHALIFAH

10 160925-10-2563
1 0 U15W R U15W

29703 NUR' AUNI NASUHA Binti Azhar
SMKCTI SMK CONVENT TELUK INTAN

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U15W PK R U15W

28699 NURAINA NAJLA NORHISHAM Abdul Muiz
MUEZZA MUEZZA ARCHERY CLUB

10 160925-10-2563
1 0 U15W R U15W

26435 NURARIEF AL MUIZZUDDIN Bin Aidil Rashdan
MUEZZA MUEZZA ARCHERY CLUB

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U18M PK R U18M

14241 NURFARYSHA Binti Fazrul Ridzan
SMARTARCH SMK ABDUL RAHMAN TALIB

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U15W PK R U15W

14240 NURFATIHA Binti Fazrul Ridzan
SMARTARCH SMK ABDUL RAHMAN TALIB

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U15W PK R U15W

8751 NURIFFAH Norizam
SKJB SK JALAN BAHARU

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U18W PK R U18W

24817 NURIZZAH Norizam
SKJB SK JALAN BAHARU

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

29697 NURLIYANA Binti Mohamad Azlan Kamarol
SMKTB SMK TAT BENG

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U18W PK R U18W

26338 NURQASIH AQILAH Binti Mohd Shuharizman
SKJATI SK JATI

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

25407 NURUL ADLINA AZ ZAHRA Binti Zakaria
MUEZZA MUEZZA ARCHERY CLUB

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U15W PK R U15W

24566 NURUL HAWA DARWISYAH Binti Mohd Firdaus
SKKS SK KAMPONG SELAMAT

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

29758 NURUL IMAN FAREEZAH Binti Mohd Faharuddin
SMKASAS SMKA SULTAN AZLAN SHAH

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U15W PK R U15W

24568 NURUL IZARA QALISHA Binti Mohd Suhaimi
SKKS SK KAMPONG SELAMAT

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

29562 NURUL MAHFUZAH Binti Tuzirol
BADARA PERSATUAN MEMANAH DAERAH BAGAN

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U18W PK R U18W

Q
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

8721 QAISARA WAFIEYA Binti Norsulaini
SPARK SMK SRI PERAK

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U15W PK R U15W

22309 QALAM Bin Mohammad Zaki
APS APS ARCHERY

02 150627-02-0069
2 0 U15M R U15M

11445 QASEH INSYIRAH Binti Md Faizal
APS APS ARCHERY

02 150627-02-0069
1 0 U15W R U15W

R
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

25500 RABIATUL Addawiyah Binti Adrul Hisham
HASANAH SRI AL HASANAH

07 140520-07-0307
1 0 U12G R U12G

23905 RAIHANA AMALIN SYIFA Binti Mohd Romizi
SMKABAC SMK AHMAD BOESTAMAM ARCHERY CL

03 160605-03-0337
1 0 U18W R U18W

12263 RANIA SYAKIRA Rahaizat
SMAPK SMA PERSEKUTUAN KAJANG

07 140520-07-0307
1 0 U15W R U15W

22473 RHESHIEKESENN A/L Kanagarajah
SKTIKDH SK TAMAN INDERAWASIH

07 140520-07-0307
2 0 U15M R U15M
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Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

26446 RIYADH ZIKRY Bin Rohizan
SMKGR SMK GUNUNG RAPAT

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U18M PK R U18M

14717 ROSE IMAN AMANI Roshazly
SMKPMK SMK (P) METHODIST KLANG

10 160925-10-2563
1 0 U15W R U15W

S
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

24580 SAFIYYA AUNI Saiful Azlan
MUEZZA MUEZZA ARCHERY CLUB

01 110514-01-0319
1 0 U15W R U15W

29639 SARAH AUNI Binti Zairul Hafizi
SKHH SK HAJI HASAN

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

29769 SHARINIEE Kumar
KMSJ KELAB MEMANAH SERI JAYA

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

11442 SHEIKH NURELMAN AQEEL Sheikh Kamaruzzaman
SEMASA SMK SULTAN ABDULLAH

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U18M PK R U18M

26490 SHUIBAH SHAKIRAH Shamsuddin
MUEZZA MUEZZA ARCHERY CLUB

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U18W PK R U18W

24567 SITI AINI DAMIA Binti Omar
SKKS SK KAMPONG SELAMAT

08 151024-08-0681
1 0 U12G PK R U12G

24662 SITI AISHAH HUMAIRA Nornaimi Kassim
KUALE KELAB MEMANAH KUALE

13 140722-13-0902
1 0 U12G R U12G

24821 SITI HANA DALILI Muhamad Shahlan
SKJB SK JALAN BAHARU

10 160925-10-2563
1 0 U12G R U12G

28642 SOFYA ILMAN Binti Mohd Najib
SKTIKDH SK TAMAN INDERAWASIH

02 150627-02-0069
1 0 U12G R U12G

29731 SYAHMI IMRAN Syahril Izwan
BADARA PERSATUAN MEMANAH DAERAH BAGAN

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

22261 SYED FARREL AHMAD Syed Zulhilmi
MRSMPARIT MRSM PARIT

10 160925-10-2563
2 0 U15M R U15M

T
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

23268 TEOH June Qian
SMKPBP1 SMK PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG (1)

07 140520-07-0307
2 0 U15M R U15M

11449 TSAQIF SYAKIRIN Muhamad Azizan
KERIAN SMKA KERIAN

01 110514-01-0319
2 0 U15M R U15M

6077 TUAN NUR IRDINA HUMAIRA Binti Tuan Yusnizi
SMKLPAH SMK LEPAR

03 160605-03-0337
1 0 U18W R U18W

U
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

24646 UMAIR RIFQI HAKIMI Bin Mohd Azam Shah
KUALE KELAB MEMANAH KUALE

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U15M PK R U15M

W
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

22246 WAN HARRIS HADIEN Bin Wan Razali
BJWP BJ WOLFPACK ARCHERY

14 140325-14-1253
2 0 U12B R U12B

27515 WAN MUHAMMAD ADIB WAFI Wan Mohamad Idris
KUALE KELAB MEMANAH KUALE

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

Y
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

24641 YATHISHA ANN S.G VIJAYA BHASKER
SBIS SERI BOTANI INTERNATIONAL SCHO

14 140325-14-1253
1 0 U15W R U15W
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Z
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22007 ZAIM AMMAR BIN Zainal Abidin
SKSMI SK ST MICHAEL

08 151024-08-0681
2 0 U12B PK R U12B

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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